Punktpramie LUPI

Rang stnr
1 4410
2 2097
3 2044
4 2060
5 2004
6 2181
7 667
8 479
9 1687

10 5100
11 5618
12 2168
13 1271
14 2034
15 2158
16 2038
17 2179
18 6194
19 2372
20 2400

Nachname, Vorname

Brackle, Winfried
Hoérmann, Werner
Leibrecht, Josef
Bauschmid, Bernhard

Hoérmann, Johann jun.

PreiBinger, Alexander
Denk, Michael
Binzer, Stefan
Bauschmid, Mario
Pumm, Andreas
Halla, Franz
Schropp, Christian
Brackle, Alisia
Schmdlz, Patricia
Schwank, Christian
Brackle, Karin
Schropp, Helmut
Knauer, Stefan
Hormann, Alexandra
Reul, Thomas

Verein

Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Lizenziert fur SchieBen des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Gesamt-Teiler

914,2 150,6
1038,6 169,1
1508,0 179,9
1526,6 181,9
1741,8 159,9
1770,7 147,9
1936,4 208,0
23717 200,2
2417,4 324,1
2779,3 125,2
2813,8 302,6
3518,0 209,7
5909,7 529,7
6238,0 1.004,0
6404,6 382,6
8398,4 951,4

11353,0 1.140,0
11668,8 127,8
12154,0 1.246,0
12923,0 2.054,0

158,0
171,3
193,0
273,8
257,2
342,5
258,2
516,0
416,1
478,2
399,8
596,1
1046,0
1007,0
1204,0
1124,0
2113,0
2269,0
2359,0
2096,0

165,2
188,4
295,6
338,6
424,1
391,3
324,0
538,9
532,8
716,9
671,0
652,0
1329,0
1341,0
1397,0
1596,0
2212,0
2492,0
2599,0
2667,0

216,9
227,8
346,8
344,9
428,6
431,6
450,8
545,6
547,5
726,1
677,2
938,2
1389,0
1405,0
1696,0
2131,0
2640,0
3131,0
2947,0
2989,0

223,5
282,0
492,7
387,4
472,0
457,4
695,4
571,0
596,9
732,9
763,2
1122,0
1616,0
1481,0
1725,0
2596,0
3248,0
3649,0
3003,0
3117,0



